ctmmagnetics.com
The emergence of permanent magnet (PM) motors has led to
increased installation efficiencies across the board. However, PM
motors typically require a high frequency, variable speed drive (VSD).
With an-always on rotor magnetic field, PM motors are more
susceptible to wear and damage caused by harmonic distortion.
Traditional silicon-steel laminated inductors exhibit high losses at high
frequencies, and, quite literally, cannot handle the heat. Compared to

Est. Motor HP
1
Power Loss
2
(Watts)
OPEN PANEL
Induction
Motors
Synchronous
Motors
 Part Number
3 Size (in)
(H X W X D)
Weight
(lbs)
130 100 130 540 S2F0130A00 24.0  X  24.0  X  15.3 132
160 125 160 720 S2F0160A00 24.0  X  24.0  X  15.3 145
200 150 200 594 S2F0200A00 24.0  X  24.0  X  15.3 140
240 200 240 780 S2F0240A00 24.0  X  24.0  X  15.3 165
300 250 300 816 S2F0300A00 24.9  X  25.0  X  16.8 178
360 300 360 1,047 S2F0360A00 24.9  X  25.0  X  16.8 210
420 350 420 1,038 S2F0420A00 24.9  X  25.0  X  16.8 214
480 400 480 1,260 S2F0480A00 24.9  X  25.0  X  16.8 231
540 450 540 1,260 S2F0540A00 24.9  X  25.0  X  16.8 235
600 500 600 1,386 S2F0600A00 26.9  X  27.0  X  18.0 282
720 600 720 1,341 S2F0720A00 26.9  X  27.0  X  18.0 427
840 700 840 1,923 S2F0840A00 28.9  X  29.0  X  19.4 462
1
 Motor HP estimated based on typical conditions. Actual HP will vary with application. Size filter based on motor FLA.
2
 Based on 200 Hz output frequency and 12% THD at the minimum switching frequency.

Est. Motor HP
1
Power Loss
2
(Watts)
STAND-ALONE CABINET
Induction
Motors
PM
Motors
 Part Number
3 Size (in)
(H X W X D)
Weight
(lbs)
130 100 130 540 S2F0130AS3 43.3  X  29.0  X  28.7 246
160 125 160 720 S2F0160AS3 43.3  X  29.0  X  28.7 258
200 150 200 594 S2F0200AS3 43.3  X  29.0  X  28.7 254
240 200 240 780 S2F0240AS3 43.3  X  29.0  X  28.7 279
300 250 300 816 S2F0300AS3 43.3  X  29.0  X  28.7 292
360 300 360 1,047 S2F0360AS3 43.3  X  29.0  X  28.7 324
420 350 420 1,038 S2F0420AS3 43.3  X  29.0  X  28.7 328
480 400 480 1,260 S2F0480AS3 43.3  X  29.0  X  28.7 345
540 450 540 1,260 S2F0540AS3 43.3  X  29.0  X  28.7 349
600 500 600 1,386 S2F0600AS3 43.3  X  29.0  X  28.7 396
720 600 720 1,341 S2F0720AS3 43.3  X  29.0  X  28.7 541
840 700 840 1,923 S2F0840AS3 43.3  X  29.0  X  28.7 576
960 800 960 2,520 S2F0960AS3 51.3  X  61.3  X  34.6 978
1,080 900 1,080 2,520 S2F1080AS3 51.3  X  61.3  X  34.6 985
1,200 1,000 1,200 2,772 S2F1200AS3 51.3  X  61.3  X  34.6 1,079
1,440 1,200 1,440 2,682 S2F1440AS3 51.3  X  61.3  X  34.6 1,370
1,680 1,400 1,680 3,846 S2F1680AS3 51.3  X  61.3  X  34.6 1,445
1
 Motor HP estimated based on typical conditions. Actual HP will vary with application. Size filter based on motor FLA.
2
 Based on 200 Hz output frequency and 12% THD at the minimum switching frequency.

Est. Motor HP
1
Power Loss
2
(Watts)
PEDESTAL CABINET
Induction
Motors
PM
Motors
 Part Number
3 Size (in)
(H X W X D)
Weight
(lbs)
130 100 130 540 S2F0130AP3 17.9  X  25.1  X  28.1 255
160 125 160 720 S2F0160AP3 17.9  X  25.1  X  28.1 267
200 150 200 594 S2F0200AP3 17.9  X  25.1  X  28.1 263
240 200 240 780 S2F0240AP3 17.9  X  25.1  X  28.1 288
300 250 300 816 S2F0300AP3 22.4  X  40.6  X  38.5 419
360 300 360 1,047 S2F0360AP3 22.4  X  40.6  X  38.5 451
420 350 420 1,038 S2F0420AP3 22.4  X  40.6  X  38.5 455
480 400 480 1,260 S2F0480AP3 22.4  X  40.6  X  38.5 473
540 450 540 1,260 S2F0540AP3 22.4  X  40.6  X  38.5 476
600 500 600 1,386 S2F0600AP3 22.4  X  40.6  X  38.5 527
720 600 720 1,341 S2F0720AP3 22.4  X  40.6  X  38.5 541
840 700 840 1,923 S2F0840AP3 23.4  X  54.8  X  38.5 674
960 800 960 2,520 S2F0960AP3 23.4  X  54.8  X  38.5 801
1,080 900 1,080 2,520 S2F1080AP3 23.4  X  54.8  X  38.5 809
1,200 1,000 1,200 2,772 S2F1200AP3 23.4  X  54.8  X  38.5 903
1,440 1,200 1,440 2,682 S2F1440AP3 23.4  X  54.8  X  38.5 931
1,680 1,400 1,680 3,846 S2F1680AP3 23.4  X  78.8  X  38.5 1,216
1
 Motor HP estimated based on typical conditions. Actual HP will vary with application. Size filter based on motor FLA.
2
 Based on 200 Hz output frequency and 12% THD at the minimum switching frequency.